AT1-R

Products Low Voltage Products and Systems Modular DIN Rail Products Modular DIN Rail Components MDRCs
Command Devices

General Information

Extended Product Type: AT1-R

Product ID: 2CSM204215R0601

EAN: 8012542042150

Catalog Description: AT1-R Daily time switches, run reserve

Long Description: AT1-R Daily electro-mechanical time switch, with running reserve, 1 module



Additional Information

ABB Industrial IT Suite:
Country of Origin:
Customs Tariff Number:

Data Sheet, Technical Information:

Declaration of Conformity - CE:
Dimensions:

EAN:

ETIM 4:

ETIM 5:

ETIM 6:

Environmental Information:
Function:

IIT Publishing Status:

Industrial IT Certification Level:

Instructions and Manuals:
Invoice Description:

Meter Type:

Minimum Order Quantity:
Mounting Type:

Number of Outputs:

Object Classification Code:
Options Provided:
Package Level 1 EAN:

Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 2 EAN:

Package Level 2 Gross Weight:

Package Level 2 Height:
Package Level 2 Length:
Package Level 2 Units:
Package Level 2 Width:
Power Loss:

Product Main Type:
Product Name:

Product Net Depth:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Weight:
Product Net Width:
RoHS Date:

RoHS Information:
RoHS Status:

Selling Unit of Measure:
Short Description:

Minimum Switching Time:

Protect IT

France (FR)

85364900

2CSC400002D0209

ITSCE143AT1-3

1 module

8012542042150

EC002304 - Analogous time switch for distribution board
EC002304 - Analogous time switch for distribution board
EC002304 - Analogous time switch for distribution board
See RoHS Information

Daily program

Level 0 - Information enabled

0

2CSM441013D5602

AT1-R Daily time switches, run reserve
Analogue

1 piece

DIN-Rail

1

K

With running reserve

8012542042150

0.095 kg

0.08 m

0.105m

1 piece

0.025 m

8012542042150

0.01m

0.08 m

0.048 m

1 piece

0.105m

at Rated Operating Conditions per Pole 0.5 W
AT

Analogue Time Switch

0.063 m

0.080 m

0.095 kg

0.018 m

03/12/2007 0.00.00
2CSC441006K0201

Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment

piece
Daily time switches, running reserve

15 minute [unit of time]
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