## AT1-R



Products Low Voltage Products and Systems Modular DIN Rail Products Modular DIN Rail Components MDRCs

**Command Devices** 

General Information

Extended Product Type: AT1-R

 Product ID:
 2CSM204215R0601

 EAN:
 8012542042150

Catalog Description: AT1-R Daily time switches, run reserve

Long Description: AT1-R Daily electro-mechanical time switch, with running reserve, 1 module

## Additional Information

ABB Industrial IT Suite:	Protect IT
Country of Origin:	France (FR)
Customs Tariff Number:	85364900
Data Sheet, Technical Information:	2CSC400002D0209
Declaration of Conformity - CE:	ITSCE143AT1-3
Dimensions:	1 module
EAN:	8012542042150
ETIM 4:	EC002304 - Analogous time switch for distribution board
ETIM 5:	EC002304 - Analogous time switch for distribution board
ETIM 6:	EC002304 - Analogous time switch for distribution board
Environmental Information:	See RoHS Information
Function:	Daily program
IIT Publishing Status:	Level 0 - Information enabled
Industrial IT Certification Level:	0
Instructions and Manuals:	2CSM441013D5602
Invoice Description:	AT1-R Daily time switches, run reserve
Meter Type:	Analogue
Minimum Order Quantity:	1 piece
Mounting Type:	DIN-Rail
Number of Outputs:	1
Object Classification Code:	K
Options Provided:	With running reserve
Package Level 1 EAN:	8012542042150
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:	0.095 kg
Package Level 1 Height:	0.08 m
Package Level 1 Length:	0.105 m
Package Level 1 Units:	1 piece
Package Level 1 Width:	0.025 m
Package Level 2 EAN:	8012542042150
Package Level 2 Gross Weight:	0.01 m
Package Level 2 Height:	0.08 m
Package Level 2 Length:	0.048 m
Package Level 2 Units:	1 piece
Package Level 2 Width:	0.105 m
Power Loss:	at Rated Operating Conditions per Pole 0.5 W
Product Main Type:	AT
Product Name:	Analogue Time Switch
Product Net Depth:	0.063 m
Product Net Height:	0.080 m
Product Net Weight:	0.095 kg
Product Net Width:	0.018 m
RoHS Date:	03/12/2007 0.00.00
RoHS Information:	2CSC441006K0201
RoHS Status:	Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment
Selling Unit of Measure:	piece
Short Description:	Daily time switches, running reserve
Minimum Switching Time:	15 minute [unit of time]

